Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518044EN   page 1
December 22, 2021 4:01 PM
Top Product Features
• All Nail!™ bar hangers with preinstalled nail and integral T-grid clip; q-Channel interlocking  hanger bars
• Pass-N-Thru™ tool-less shortening of bar hangers; Quick Connect wiring connectors included in junction box
• Hinged junction box with Slide-N-Side™ wire traps; For use in insulated and non-insulated ceilings

PS518044EN   page 2
December 22, 2021 4:01 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: E7ICAT 6110WB
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Domestic Preferences Housing
Domestic Preferences (1) Housing
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
E7ICAT = 6” insulated ceiling, airtight recessed housing, new construction, 120V
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Trims
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens / Wet Location Listed
Reflectors Baffles Adjustables Lens / Wet Location Listed
30 Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
30HAT = Haze Reflector, White Trim
30RGAT = Residential Gold Reflector, White Trim
30CAT = Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
30 Baffle, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
30WAT = White Baffle, Reflector and Trim
30WATH =  White Baffle, Clear Reflector and
White Trim
30PAT = Black Baffle, Clear Reflector and White Trim
30SNAT = Satin Nickel Baffle, Reflector and Trim
30TBZAT = Tuscan Bronze Baffle, Reflector and Trim
74 PAR30 Eyeball 30° Tilt, Self-
flange
OD: 8" [203mm]
74P = White Eyeball and Trim
Lenses & Wet Location
Showerlights
173 Fresnel Lens with Reflector
OD: 8" [203mm]
173P = Fresnel Glass Lens, White Trim
173PS =  Fresnel Glass Lens, White Plastic Trim,
Showerlight, AIR-TITE
30SBAT Reflector, Self-flange
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
30SBAT = Black Specular Reflector, Self-flange
310 Coilex® Baffle
OD: 7-1/4” [184mm]
310W = White Coilex Baffle and Trim
310P =  Black Coilex Baffle, White Trim
310SN = Black Coilex Baffle, Satin Nickel Trim
310TBZ = Black Coilex Baffle, Tuscan Bronze Trim
76 PAR38 Gimbal 30° Tilt, Self-
flange
OD: 8" [203mm]
76P = White Gimbal and Trim
6145 Open Wet Location,
Shallow Reflector, Self-flange –
Showerlight*
OD: 7-3/4" [197mm]
6145
6145WH = White Reflector and Trim
6145SN = Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
6145TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
404 Specular Reflector
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
404C = Clear Specular Reflector, White Trim
404H = Haze Reflector, White Trim
404SN = Satin Nickel Reflector and Trim
404TBZ = Tuscan Bronze Reflector and Trim
312 Coilex® Baffle
OD: 7-1/4" [184mm]
312W =  White Coilex Baffle and Trim
312P =  Black Coilex Baffle, White Trim
78 BR/PAR30 Eyeball 30° Tilt,
Self-flange